HIGH PRECISION APERTURES
■ Pinholes with High Edge Definition and Roundness
■ Slits with Exceptional Parallelism, Edge Definition and Straightness
The optical industries demand for better quality apertures, has led Pyser-SGI to introduce high
definition pinholes and slits. Made to standard or custom designs, these precision apertures have
excellent edge definition and exceptional shape accuracy.
With uses in refractometers and other devices, our apertures provide a well defined image without
beam scatter (essential in quality laser benches). Ideal in the field of spectrometry, that demands

long normally supplied as unmounted 10mm foils, blackened one
side. Can be provided with 16mm aluminium mount/holder.
Pattern Description Order Code
LW5 Rectangular slit 0.005mm wide x 3.0mm long 04D00980
LW10 Rectangular slit 0.01mm wide x 3.0mm long 04D00981
LW25 Rectangular slit 0.025mm wide x 5.0mm long 04D00982
LW50 Rectangular slit 0.05mm wide x 5.0mm long 04D00983
LW100 Rectangular slit 0.1mm wide x 7.5mm long 04D00984
LW250 Rectangular slit 0.25mm wide x 7.5mm long 04D00985
LW500 Rectangular slit 0.5mm wide x 7.5mm long 04D00986
LW1000 Rectangular slit 1.0mm wide x 7.5mm long 04D00987
6
Pattern Description Order Code
LG5 Metal filter slit on glass 0.005mm wide x 10.0mm long 04B01000
LG10 Metal filter slit on glass 0.01mm wide x 10.0mm long 04B01001